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Design: Design2
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Production Worksheet
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Design: Design2
Title:

Stitches: 99,232
Height: 10.20 in
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Colors: 8
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 104
Appliqués: 0
Left: 130.4 mm
Right: 45.1 mm
Up: 178.7 mm
Down: 80.2 mm
EndX: -4.55 in
EndY: 0.91 in
Area 70.45 in²
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.9 mm
Total thread: 1858.73ft
Total bobbin: 714.06ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 22 19,179 R248 G232 B195
2. 20 12,159 R71 G154 B151
3. 21 13,082 R253 G3 B7
4. 23 18,004 1135 Baby Chick Madeira Classic 40
5. 25 3,742 R254 G204 B188
6. 24 6,469 R253 G201 B5
7. 26 1,073 R9 G159 B166
8. 19 25,522 R1 G1 B0
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Stop #: 1
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R248 G232 B195
Chart: 
Stitches: 19,179
Thread used: 423.26ft

Stop #: 2
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R71 G154 B151
Chart: 
Stitches: 12,159
Thread used: 258.46ft

Stop #: 3
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R253 G3 B7
Chart: 
Stitches: 13,082
Thread used: 276.85ft

Stop #: 4
Element: 
Code: 1135
Name: Baby Chick
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 18,004
Thread used: 336.53ft

Stop #: 5
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R254 G204 B188
Chart: 
Stitches: 3,742
Thread used: 73.93ft

Stop #: 6
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R253 G201 B5
Chart: 
Stitches: 6,469
Thread used: 130.51ft
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Stop #: 7
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R9 G159 B166
Chart: 
Stitches: 1,073
Thread used: 19.76ft

Stop #: 8
Element: 
Code: 
Name: R1 G1 B0
Chart: 
Stitches: 25,522
Thread used: 336.80ft
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Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 7
Stops: 8
Trims: 104
Hoop: <None>
Max stitch: 7.0 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.9 mm

Left: 130.4 mm
Right: 45.1 mm
Up: 178.7 mm
Down: 80.2 mm
EndX: -4.55 in
EndY: 0.91 in
Area 70.45 in²
Total thread: 1858.73ft
Total bobbin: 714.06ft

Colorway
Background

Product
Stop Color Stitches

Colorway 1

Blanks\Blank

1 22 19,179

2 20 12,159

3 21 13,082

4 23 18,004

5 25 3,742

6 24 6,469

7 26 1,073

8 19 25,522

R248 G232 B195

R71 G154 B151

R253 G3 B7
1135
Baby Chick
Madeira Classic 40

R254 G204 B188

R253 G201 B5

R9 G159 B166

R1 G1 B0


